Modellerôs Shipyard                                 92                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
We offer a wide range of modelling tools. It is possible to build a satisfactory model with the minimum of tools and equip-
ment, however we do suggest the following items.
Essential
¶ Knife - Snap Blade
¶ Pin Viceðhand held chuck
¶ Drillsð0.7mm, 0.8mm & 1.0mm (and a 0.5mm if

vertically.
Drill Stand
Order Code MA19266
12-18V dc, 45W,
0.3 - 3.5mm drills. Power
Supply MA8502 required.
Electric Drill
Order Code MA19205
Pin Vice
4001A Smallðtakes drills to 1.0mm
4001B Mediumðtakes drills 0.8ð1.5mm
4031 Swivel Topðtakes drills to 3.0mm
AwlðPin Point Stylus
Order Code AM7090/10
Saves those  expensive drills For 0.5 to 6.5mm drills. Suitable
for Electric Drill.
Drill Chuck ðUniversal
Order Code MA19437
Drill Vice
Order Code MA19230
Holds parts while being
drilled.
CUTTING, CARVING & SAWING
Knife Blades ðLight Weight
Curved P5  MX33010
Pointed P5  MX33011
Pointed P15  MX33611
Chisel P5  MX33017
Knife Blades ðHeavy Weight
Curved (P5)  MX33022
Pointed (P5)  MX33002
Chisel (P5)  MX33018
Modellerôs Shipyard                                 94                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
Saw Blades - Heavy Weight
Handle
Medium (P5)  MX33015
Coarse (P5)  MX33027
CUTTING, CARVING & SAWING Cont
Saw Blades - Ideal for cutting gun ports in the hull.
Scalpel Blades ðCurved (P10)
Order Code 03960
Scalpel Blades ðPointed (P10)
Order Code MX33611
Knife Handle ðHeavy Weight
Order Code MX50005
Knife Handle ðLight Weight
Order Code MX50001
Scalpel Handle
Order Code MS6006
Knife Set
Order Code MX58182
The complete set of knife blades.
Heavy Duty, Light Duty and Scalpel handles with an as-
sortment of blades. Good value.
Wood Working Set
Order Code MX58090
This is a convenient knife set with various blades,
gouges & routers presented in a handy wooden case.
Knife ðSnap Blade
Order Code TL50013
Blades ðSpare for Knife ð
Snap (P5)
Order Code MX33007
Scissors ðSurgical
Order Code TL04080
Long handles & short blades
for getting into tight spots dur-
ing rigging
Carving Blade
MA8280 Round 3mm dia
MA8284 ñVò 4.5mm
Modellerôs Shipyard                                 95                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
Kit includes 2 knife blades, a mini saw
blade, pin vice with 4 brass collets
and a very useful handy vice. A good
all round tool set. Good value.
Action Cutter Kit
Order Code 7383/03
CUTTING, CARVING & SAWING Cont
Action Cutter
Order Code AM7383
Designed for delicate hand work, the Action Cutter works
as a hobby knife, hand drill, miniature pin vice and saw.
Cutting Mat
MX44403 300x450mm
MX44402 220x300mm
The Cutting Mat provides a firm protective surface on
which to cut timber strips and other materials. Material is
self healing and has 1cm graduations marked for easy
measurements. Saves the kitchen table!
Master Cutter
Order Code AM7386
Master Cutter Spare
Blade
Order Code AM7386/02
The Master Cutter makes quick and accurate
straight and mitre cuts in timber strips and ensures
that all cuts are identical. Fully adjustable from 45 to
90 degrees. Made of sturdy plastic & metal con-
struction, assembles in minutes. Kit includes a spare
blade. Dim 15.5x10cm
Wood Carving Set
Order Code AM7451
Side  Cutters
Order Code MA8309
Cutters are used to
trim nails, eye pins &
excess rigging cord,
End Cutters
Order Code MA8304
Fret Saw
Order Code  AM7070/30
Fret Saw Blades (P12)
MA8075A Fine
MA8074A Medium
MA8073A Coarse
Razor Saw Set
Order Code MX54016
An essential saw set for ac-
curate and fine cutting of
timber or metal
Razor Saw Blade
Fine Order Code MX44315
Medium Order Code MX44311
Coarse Order Code MX44313
Mitre Box ðMini
Order Code MX54014
Modellerôs Shipyard                                 96                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899